1
A
xi
al
SMART IN FLOW CONTROL
Axial
2
A

02  Rax Axial Control Valves.  Pag. 7
03  Cages Types.  Pag. 10
04  Codification System.  Pag. 12
05  Manufacturing Range.  Pag. 14
4
A
xi
al
QUALITY
Ringo Válvulas is totally committed to Quality and a smooth
integration of all departments with the Quality Assurance and
Quality Procedures.
Ringo Válvulas holds ISO 9001-2008 by Lloyd’s Register as
well as PED, ATEX, TUV AD-2000 HPO & WO, EN-ISO 3834-2,
Functional Safety Management system (SIL), among others.
This guarantees that all our products are designed,
manufactured and delivered in accordance with the most
strict customer requirements. Thus we achieve our main goal
“to offer a high quality product and service to ensure a high
degree of satisfaction and fidelity of our customers”.
MARKETS
Our valves are used in many different applications such
as Nuclear Power Plants, Conventional Power Plants, Oil
& Gas, upstream and downstream offshore, chemical,
petrochemical, cryogenic, etc.
We export more than 75% of our production to countries
all over the world.
Worldwide customer service: We provide spare parts and
field engineers to support our customers anywhere.
Ringo Válvulas has been involved in many large
international projects carried out by the world’s leading
engineering construction companies.
SMART IN FLOW CONTROL
5
A
xi
al
OUR INTERNATIONAL ACREDITATIONS:
API 6DSS-0038
Licence Nr. 6DSS-0038
API 6A-0729
Licence Nr. 6A-0729
API 6D-0495
Licence Nr. 6D-0495
CE stamp holder
PED 97/23/CE
ATEX stamp holder GOST certificate
N NPT
Certified by TÜV according to EN ISO 3834-2
Certified by TÜV according to AD 2000-Merkblatt HP 0, TRD 201
Certified by TÜV according to AD 2000-Merkblatt W 0/A4
ROSTECHNADZOR
Certificate
Inspection Type Certificate
issued by INSPECTA nuclear
ISCIR Cetificate of
authorization
ISO 14001 by LRQA OHSAS 18001 by LRQAISO 9001:2008 by LRQA
6
A

42 42” DN1050
48 48” DN1200
Codification System04
Body
End Connections
1 ANSI Flanged R/F
2 DIN Flanged
5 ANSI Flanged RTJ
x Custom
SMART IN FLOW CONTROL
13
A
xi
al
Available only with equal-percentage characteristic
Cage Type
0 Quick Opening
1 STD
3 LDB
4 DobCage
7 Special
Actuator Type
D Pneumatic
E Electric
G Gear operated
H Hydraulic
L Lever operated
P Pneumatic Piston
Trim Materials
1 410 Corrosion resis-
tance Steel
2 420 Corrosion resis-
tance Steel
3 316 Stainless Steel
x Custom
Body Material
3 ASTM A182 F316
4 ASTM A216 WCB
5 ASTM A536
x Custom
Packing Material
1 Graphoil
2 Teflon
3 V-Pack
Trim Characteristic
3 Linear
4 Equal percentage
Body
Internals
Actuator
14
A
xi
al
Manufacturing Range05
SMART IN FLOW CONTROL
Gate
Standards Sizes Features
Design - Materials
ANSI B16.34
API 600
API 6D
BS - 1414
1/2”-72” 150#
1/2”-64” 300#